
INALAMBRICA

8-10 Dec 2023

TORNEO INDOOR DE INVIERNO 2023

Recurvo Abierto mixto

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 548 NUÑEZ DE LA GARZA Andrej HAL 6  (0,0,0)

9/ 415 CHAN Francisco HAN 0  (0,0,0)

5/ 518 CHAN DURAN David HAN 0  (0,0,0)

4/ 532 CRESPO Alan HAL 6  (0,0,0)

3/ 543 ECHEVERRIA SANCHEZ Carola HAL 0  (0,0,0)

6/ 505 PACHECO GUEMEZ Rommel HAN 6  (0,0,0)

7/ 499 ZAZUETA ZAMORA Patricio HAL 0  (0,0,0)

2/ 547 ORTIZ PAREDES Pamela HAL 6  (0,0,0)

NUÑEZ DE LA GARZA A (HAL)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

CRESPO A (HAL)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

PACHECO GUEMEZ R (HAN)

2  (0,0,0,0)

ORTIZ PAREDES P (HAL)

6  (0,0,0,0)

NUÑEZ DE LA GARZA A (HAL)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

ORTIZ PAREDES P (HAL)

5  (0,0,0,0,0)

CRESPO A (HAL)

3  (0,0,0,0,0)

PACHECO GUEMEZ R (HAN)

7  (0,0,0,0,0)

GOLD

NUÑEZ DE LA GARZA A (HAL)

SILVER

ORTIZ PAREDES P (HAL)

BRONZE

PACHECO GUEMEZ R (HAN)

Clasificación final
1 NUÑEZ DE LA GARZA Andrej HAL
2 ORTIZ PAREDES Pamela HAL
3 PACHECO GUEMEZ Rommel HAN
4 CRESPO Alan HAL
5 CHAN Francisco HAN 0
5 CHAN DURAN David HAN 0
5 ECHEVERRIA SANCHEZ Carola HAL 0
5 ZAZUETA ZAMORA Patricio HAL 0
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INALAMBRICA

8-10 Dec 2023

TORNEO INDOOR DE INVIERNO 2023

Recurvo Abierto mixto

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 548 NUÑEZ DE LA GARZA Andrej HAL

-Bye-

9/ 415 CHAN Francisco HAN 6  (0,0,0)

8/ 423 AGUILAR Antonio HAN 0  (0,0,0)

5/ 518 CHAN DURAN David HAN

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 532 CRESPO Alan HAL

3/ 543 ECHEVERRIA SANCHEZ Carola HAL

-Bye-

11/ 278 BRAVO Luis HAN 0  (0,0,0)

6/ 505 PACHECO GUEMEZ Rommel HAN 6  (0,0,0)

7/ 499 ZAZUETA ZAMORA Patricio HAL 6  (0,0,0)

10/ 396 CANALES Erika HAN 0  (0,0,0)

-Bye-

2/ 547 ORTIZ PAREDES Pamela HAL

NUÑEZ DE LA GARZA A (HAL)

6  (0,0,0)

CHAN F (HAN)

0  (0,0,0)

CHAN DURAN D (HAN)

0  (0,0,0)

CRESPO A (HAL)

6  (0,0,0)

ECHEVERRIA SANCHEZ C (HAL)

0  (0,0,0)

PACHECO GUEMEZ R (HAN)

6  (0,0,0)

ZAZUETA ZAMORA P (HAL)

0  (0,0,0)

ORTIZ PAREDES P (HAL)

6  (0,0,0)
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